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S*0786 (Rat #0138, Act #0212 of 1999) General Bill, By McGill
Summary: Williamsburg County School Districts Trustees, per diem received for each meeting revised

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 632 OF 1980, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE SCHOOL
DISTRICT OF WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY, SO AS TO REVISE THE PER DIEM MEMBERS OF THE BOARD ARE
AUTHORIZED TO RECEIVE FOR EACH MEETING.

05/04/99
05/04/99
05/04/99
05/05/99
05/06/99
05/12/99
05/12/99
05/26/99
05/27/99
05/27/99
05/27/99
05/28/99
06/01/99
06/01/99
06/03/99
06/09/99
06/16/99
06/16/99
06/30/99
08/16/99

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-5
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-5
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-5
Read second time SJ-12

Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-16
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-64
Amended HJ-152

Read second time HJ-152

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-152
Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-2
House amendment amended SJ-13

Returned to House with amendments SJ-13

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-44

Ratified R 138

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 06/16/99
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