

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S*0786 (Rat #0138, Act #0212 of 1999) General Bill, By McGill

Summary: Williamsburg County School Districts Trustees, per diem received for each meeting revised

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 632 OF 1980, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY, SO AS TO REVISE THE PER DIEM MEMBERS OF THE BOARD ARE AUTHORIZED TO RECEIVE FOR EACH MEETING.

05/04/99	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-5
05/04/99	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-5
05/04/99	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-5
05/05/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
05/06/99	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
05/12/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
05/12/99	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-16
05/26/99	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-64
05/27/99	House	Amended HJ-152
05/27/99	House	Read second time HJ-152
05/27/99	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-152
05/28/99	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-2
06/01/99	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-13
06/01/99	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-13
06/03/99	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-44
06/09/99		Ratified R 138
06/16/99		Became law without Governor's signature
06/16/99		Effective date 06/16/99
06/30/99		Copies available
08/16/99		Act No. 212